05/12/24 11:12:35

UWUJEST westauction.com

RAUCTIONS

War ehouse Liquidation of Restaurant Equipment Dealer

Auction Opens. Tue, Nov 27 10:00am PT Auction Closes. Thu, Nov 29 12:30pm PT

Lot Title Lot Title
0100 Toyota 4000 Ib Forklift 0129 Metal Cart
0101 Stoelting U431-309 Soft Serve lce 0130 Portable Food Cart with Awning

Cream/Y ogurt Machine 0131 Rolling Metro Rack with Coffee Servers, Pots
0102 Montague Grizzly Eight Burner Stove and Oven and More
0103 Wells Duo Deep Fryers and Food Warmer 0132 Wood Top Metal Food Prep Table
0104 Vulcan Snorkel Double Door Gas Convection 0133 (2) Hobart A-200 Mixers

Oven 0134 American Range 6-Burner Gas Range
0105 (3) Industrial Deep Fryers 0135 Star CR-2 Humidified Display Case
0106 Nelson CG-9 Ice Cream Slide Topper Cabinet 0136 Fry D'Lite Auto Fryer
0107 Randll Reach in Freezer 0137 Perlick 48" Bottle Cooler
0108 Jade_ Range Grill, Burner and Deep Fryer with 0138 Makita Gas Powered Chop Saw

Refrigerated Base : ,

i 0139 Variety Lot with Bowls, Plates, Trays, Coolers

0109 Wolf Three Burner Gas Griddle and Oven and More
0110 Wolf Eight Burner Gas Stove and Oven 0140 Variety Lot with Pumps, Motors, Parts and
0111 (2) Antigue Engraving Machines with Pallets of More

Related Material 0141 Variety Lot with Fairbanks Scale, Tarps and
0112 Montague Electric Convection Oven More
0113 Montague Gas Convection Oven 0142 Stainless Steel Water Hose Reel
0114 Wolf Gas Convection Oven 0143 (6) Cash Register Boxes
0115 Wolf Gas Convection Oven 0144 (2) Peavey CS-400 Stereo Amplifiers
0116 Henny Penny 600 Gas Pressure Fryer 0145 Southbend 2001 Convection Oven
0117 Henny Penny 600 Gas Pressure Fryer 0146 (3) Cooktek Magnawave Flashpaks with Bags
0118 Hussman DCCG-16 Ice Cream Display Dipping 0147 Toastmaster Conveyor Toaster

Display Freezer 0148 Gas Linesfor Commercia Food Prep
0119 Table Basesand Tops Equipment
0120 Motion Technology MTI-10 Auto Fry 0149 (4) Wood Pizza Peels
0121 Fetco CBS-51H Coffee Machine 0150 Electric Nacho Chip Machine
0122 4 Havor Cold Beverage Juice Dispenser 0151 Bakers Pride Countertop Pizza Oven
0123 Stainless Steel Food Prep Table 0152 (5) Warehouse Lights
0124 Modine Natural Gas Commercia Heater 0153 Ariston GL4 Water Heater
0125 6x4 Drive-Thru Menu Board 0154 Star Helco Nacho Chip Warmer
0126 Modine Natural Gas Commercial Heater 0155 Star 355 Hot Dog Cooker
0127 Shopcool Evaporative Air Cooler 0156 Roundup Conveyor Toaster
0128 Master Cool Mobile Swamp Cooler 0158 Toastmaster 1122 Electric Tabletop Stove

15



Lot

0159
0160
0161
0162
0163

0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176

0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186

0187

0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193

0194
0195
0196

Title

Wells H-70 Electric Tabletop Stove
Wells H-63 Electric Tabletop Stove
Bagel Fast Electric Conveyor Toaster
Mini Charcod Grill and Gas Parts

Multimixer and Hamilton Beach Milkshake
Mixerswith (7) Cups

Otis Spunkmeyer Triple 8 OS-1 Cookie Oven
(5) Bunn Coffee Makers and (6) Coffee Heaters
Curtis C500 AP 2.2 Liter Coffee Maker
Bunn-O-Matic Precision Grinder

Superior Commercia Coffee Maker

Curtis C1000AP Coffee Maker

(4) Electric Coffee Warmers

Bregant NR1400 Coffee Grinder

(2) Stainless Steel Milkshake Mixers

Star Chili and Cheese Dispenser

Sergeant L-Sealer

Sergeant Shrink Wrap Machine

Coffee Maker, Coffee Urn, and Milkshake
Mixer

Curtis D500AP Commercial Coffee Maker
Cecilware Electric Water Boiler

Astra Commercial Auto Steamer
AstraCommercia Auto Steamer

L aSpaziale Espresso Machine

Gemini System 12 Commercia Coffee Machine
Gemini System 12 Commercial Coffee Machine
Gemini System 12 Commercial Coffee Machine
Electric Mr. Espresso Machine

Variety Lot of Stainless Frames, Sneeze Guard
and More

Variety Lot of Heat Lamps, Food Warmers and
More

(3) Crates of Casters and Appliance Feet
(5) Plate and Cup Dispensers

Popcorn Bin

(4) Electric Heat Lamps

Evaporators, Food Prep Trays, and More

(2) Steel Racks with Restauraunt Related
Contents

Lasko 32" Shop Fan
Snap-On Sand Blaster Cabinet

Variety Lot of Metro Racks, Kitchen Utensils,
Pots and More

2/5

Lot
0197

0198

0199
0200
0201
0202

0203
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219
0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235

0236
0237

05/12/24 11:12:35
Title

Century Projection Machines with Parts and
Reel

(50+) Crates and Boxes of Glass Cups and
Plates

Reception Order Counter with Magazine Stand
Plastic Sneeze Guards
Weélls Four Burner Griddle

Middleby Marshall PS310 Gas Conveyor Pizza
Oven

Crispy Lite Electric Deep Fryer

(2) Popcorn Machines

Frusheez Machine

Hatco Glo-Ray Food Warmer

Food Warmer Display

Hatco Flav-R-Savor Food Warmer
Broaster 1600 Electric Pressure Fryer
Dean Gas Deep Fryer

Perlick Chiller NSF 8340UL
Cleveland Braising Pan Tilting Skillet
True Four Drawer Refrigerator

True 90" Back Bar Refrigerator

Wolf Gas Grill

Heavy Duty Stainless Prep Table
Wells Three Compartment Steam Warmer
JCP and Pitco Deep Fryers

Scotsman Ice Maker

Vulcan Four Burner Stove

Hobart Mixer 80 Quart

Hobart L X18 Dishwasher

True 2-Door Refrigerated Pizza Prep Table
Caravell Ice Cream Refrigerator Display
8-Head Soda Fountain

6-Head Soda Fountain

Miscellaneous Items

Stero Conveyor Dish Washer

Hobart Band Saw

Supreme Grease Exhauster

BK Industries Pressure Cooker
Delfield/Alco Freezer

Gas Pressure Cooker

Brinkman Smokers, AC Unit, and Sticker
Dispenser

Carrier Replacement Bearings and Seals
Hatco Food Warmer



Lot

0241
0242

0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253
0254

0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264

0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281

Title

True 2-Door Sandwich Prep Refrigerator

Traulsen Food Refrigerator with 8 Burner Gas
Stove

Gas Grill

Montague Grizzly Oven and Stove
Montague Cheese Melter Plate Finisher
Groen Steam Cooker

(2) ALCAD Standby Batteries

Lincoln 1000 HP Gas Conveyor Pizza Oven
Wassenstrom and Sons | ce Cream Counter
Refrigerated Candy Case

True Under-Counter Refrigerator

Hatco Booster Water Heater

Linde 2000 LBS Forklift

3-Compartment Bar Wash Sink with Faucet and
Copper Drains

(2) Allentown Caging Equipment Rack
Tennant Trend Floor Scrubber

S. E. Rykoff Dishwasher

Dewalt Compound Radial Arm Saw
Kitchen Equipment

Prep Refrigerator

100 Gallon Fuel Transfer Tank

Stainless Table with Sinks and Traps
Stainless Table with Sink

Stainless Table with Sink and Water Dispenser
Tap

Stainless Basin Sink with Faucet

Sani Serv Frozen Y ogurt/Soft Serve Machine
Can Rack #10 Size

4' x 30" Aluminum Table Frame

8 x 30" Aluminum Table Frame

8 x 32" Metal Table

8 x 32" Waste Table with Garbage Disposal
Two Basin Sink with Faucet

Deep Basin Dishwashing Sink

Metal Shelf and Table

Rack with Pot Hanger

Two Basin Waste Sink

8 Table with Two Basin Sink

Three Basin Waste Sink

Miscellaneous Ice Makers

Wolf Cheese Melter Plate Finisher

Hobart Oven

3/5

Lot

0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298
0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310

0311
0312

0313
0314
0315
0316
0317

0318
0319
0320
0321
0322

05/12/24 11:12:35

Title

Hypersteam Cooker by Groen

Four Ovens

Refrigerator and Food Warmer

La Crosse Soft Drink Machine
True 3-Door Reach-1n Refrigerator
Metal Table

Clark 4000 Ib Forklift

Markon Diesdl Generator

(5) Sets| Rack Legs Freezer Coated
(2) Gas Convection Ovens

Hobart Buffalo Chopper

Seco-Air Ventilation Hood

Wisco Pizza Warmer

Merco Food Warmer

Alkota 5315A Steam Cleaner

Stero Pot Dish Washer

Traulsen 2-Door Roll In Refrigerator
Cleveland Steam Cooker

Electric Tilt Brazer

Traulsen 2-Door Roll In Refrigerator
Groen Steam Kettle

Chicago Faucets Hose Redl

Market Forge Steam Oven

Groen Steam Kettle

Groen Steam Kettle

AHT Ice Cream Freezer

Metal Shelving

Groen Steam Kettle

Stainless Equipment-Appliance Stand on
Wheels with Tong Holder

Mars Air Door

(2) Centri Master Acme Model XD137E6
Direct Drive Duct Fans

(10) Star Hot Dog Rollers
(10) Star Hot Dog Rollers
(9) Star Hot Dog Rollers
(6) Star Hot Dog Rollers

Island Equipment-Appliance Stand for
Exhibition Kitchen

Krowe 18-24 Bar Ice Bin

(3) Galley Buffet Carts on Wheels
Stainless Work Table

(2) Sections of Pallet Racking

(1) Section of Pallet Racking



4/5

05/12/24 11:12:35



05/12/24 11:12:35

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm (PT) on Monday, December 3, 2012.
Payment Methods. We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checksin the Woodland office during
business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Payments are NOT accepted at removal site.

Removal: Tuesday and Wednesday, December 4-5, 2012, from 9:00 am to 4.00 pm each day. All items
remaining after thistime are considered forfeited.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. A 4,000 LB
capacity forklift will be available at auctioneer's discretion on afirst-come, first-serve basis for loading
assistance.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

5/5


../../../../authorize/auction/843

