

www.WestAuction.com

Warehouse Liquidation of Restaurant Equipment Dealer

Auction Opens: Tue, Nov 27 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Nov 29 12:30pm PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0100	Toyota 4000 lb Forklift	0129	Metal Cart
0101	Stoelting U431-309 Soft Serve Ice	0130	Portable Food Cart with Awning
	Cream/Yogurt Machine	0131	Rolling Metro Rack with Coffee Servers, Pots
	Montague Grizzly Eight Burner Stove and Oven		and More
	Wells Duo Deep Fryers and Food Warmer	0132	Wood Top Metal Food Prep Table
0104	Vulcan Snorkel Double Door Gas Convection		(2) Hobart A-200 Mixers
0105	Oven		American Range 6-Burner Gas Range
	(3) Industrial Deep Fryers		Star CR-2 Humidified Display Case
	Nelson CG-9 Ice Cream Slide Topper Cabinet		Fry D'Lite Auto Fryer
	Randell Reach in Freezer	0137	Perlick 48" Bottle Cooler
0108	Jade Range Grill, Burner and Deep Fryer with Refrigerated Base		Makita Gas Powered Chop Saw
0109	Wolf Three Burner Gas Griddle and Oven	0139	Variety Lot with Bowls, Plates, Trays, Coolers and More
	Wolf Eight Burner Gas Stove and Oven	0140	
	(2) Antique Engraving Machines with Pallets of	0140	More
	Related Material	0141	Variety Lot with Fairbanks Scale, Tarps and
0112	Montague Electric Convection Oven		More
0113	Montague Gas Convection Oven	0142	Stainless Steel Water Hose Reel
0114	Wolf Gas Convection Oven	0143	(6) Cash Register Boxes
0115	Wolf Gas Convection Oven	0144	(2) Peavey CS-400 Stereo Amplifiers
0116	Henny Penny 600 Gas Pressure Fryer	0145	Southbend 2001 Convection Oven
0117	Henny Penny 600 Gas Pressure Fryer	0146	(3) Cooktek Magnawave Flashpaks with Bags
0118	Hussman DCCG-16 Ice Cream Display Dipping	0147	Toastmaster Conveyor Toaster
0110	Display Freezer	0148	A
	Table Bases and Tops	01.40	Equipment
	Motion Technology MTI-10 Auto Fry	0149	
	Fetco CBS-51H Coffee Machine		Electric Nacho Chip Machine
	4 Flavor Cold Beverage Juice Dispenser		Bakers Pride Countertop Pizza Oven
0123	1		(5) Warehouse Lights
			Ariston GL4 Water Heater
	6x4 Drive-Thru Menu Board		Star Helco Nacho Chip Warmer
	Modine Natural Gas Commercial Heater	0155	C
0127	Shopcool Evaporative Air Cooler		Roundup Conveyor Toaster
0128	Master Cool Mobile Swamp Cooler	0158	Toastmaster 1122 Electric Tabletop Stove

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0159	Wells H-70 Electric Tabletop Stove	0197	Century Projection Machines with Parts and
0160	Wells H-63 Electric Tabletop Stove		Reel
0161	Bagel Fast Electric Conveyor Toaster	0198	(50+) Crates and Boxes of Glass Cups and Plates
0162	Mini Charcoal Grill and Gas Parts	0100	Reception Order Counter with Magazine Stand
0163	Multimixer and Hamilton Beach Milkshake		Plastic Sneeze Guards
0174	Mixers with (7) Cups		Wells Four Burner Griddle
	Otis Spunkmeyer Triple 8 OS-1 Cookie Oven		Middleby Marshall PS310 Gas Conveyor Pizza
0165		0202	Oven
0166	Curtis C500 AP 2.2 Liter Coffee Maker	0203	Crispy Lite Electric Deep Fryer
	Bunn-O-Matic Precision Grinder	0205	(2) Popcorn Machines
0168	Superior Commercial Coffee Maker Curtis C1000AP Coffee Maker	0206	Frusheez Machine
0169		0207	Hatco Glo-Ray Food Warmer
0170	(4) Electric Coffee Warmers	0208	Food Warmer Display
0171 0172	Bregant NR1400 Coffee Grinder (2) Stainless Steel Milkshake Mixers	0209	Hatco Flav-R-Savor Food Warmer
		0210	Broaster 1600 Electric Pressure Fryer
0173 0174	Star Chili and Cheese Dispenser Sergeant L-Sealer	0211	Dean Gas Deep Fryer
	Sergeant Shrink Wrap Machine	0212	Perlick Chiller NSF 8340UL
	Coffee Maker, Coffee Urn, and Milkshake	0213	Cleveland Braising Pan Tilting Skillet
0170	Mixer	0214	True Four Drawer Refrigerator
0177	Curtis D500AP Commercial Coffee Maker	0215	True 90" Back Bar Refrigerator
0178	Cecilware Electric Water Boiler	0216	Wolf Gas Grill
0179	Astra Commercial Auto Steamer	0217	Heavy Duty Stainless Prep Table
0180	Astra Commercial Auto Steamer	0218	Wells Three Compartment Steam Warmer
0181	LaSpaziale Espresso Machine	0219	JCP and Pitco Deep Fryers
0182	Gemini System 12 Commercial Coffee Machine	0220	Scotsman Ice Maker
0183	Gemini System 12 Commercial Coffee Machine	0221	Vulcan Four Burner Stove
0184	Gemini System 12 Commercial Coffee Machine		Hobart Mixer 80 Quart
0185	Electric Mr. Espresso Machine		Hobart LX18 Dishwasher
0186	Variety Lot of Stainless Frames, Sneeze Guard	0224	True 2-Door Refrigerated Pizza Prep Table
	and More	0225	Caravell Ice Cream Refrigerator Display
0187	Variety Lot of Heat Lamps, Food Warmers and More	0226	
0188	(3) Crates of Casters and Appliance Feet	0227	
0189	(5) Plate and Cup Dispensers		Miscellaneous Items
0190	Popcorn Bin	0229	Stero Conveyor Dish Washer
0191	(4) Electric Heat Lamps		Hobart Band Saw
0192	Evaporators, Food Prep Trays, and More	0231	•
0193	(2) Steel Racks with Restauraunt Related		BK Industries Pressure Cooker
0175	Contents		Delfield/Alco Freezer
0194	Lasko 32" Shop Fan		Gas Pressure Cooker Prinkman Smakara AC Unit and Sticker
0195	Snap-On Sand Blaster Cabinet	0433	Brinkman Smokers, AC Unit, and Sticker Dispenser
0196	•	0236	Carrier Replacement Bearings and Seals
	Pots and More		Hatco Food Warmer

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0241	True 2-Door Sandwich Prep Refrigerator	0282	Hypersteam Cooker by Groen
0242	Traulsen Food Refrigerator with 8 Burner Gas	0283	Four Ovens
	Stove	0284	Refrigerator and Food Warmer
	Gas Grill	0285	La Crosse Soft Drink Machine
	Montague Grizzly Oven and Stove	0286	True 3-Door Reach-In Refrigerator
	Montague Cheese Melter Plate Finisher	0287	Metal Table
	Groen Steam Cooker	0288	Clark 4000 lb Forklift
	(2) ALCAD Standby Batteries	0289	Markon Diesel Generator
	Lincoln 1000 HP Gas Conveyor Pizza Oven	0290	(5) Sets I Rack Legs Freezer Coated
	Wassenstrom and Sons Ice Cream Counter	0291	(2) Gas Convection Ovens
	Refrigerated Candy Case	0292	Hobart Buffalo Chopper
	True Under-Counter Refrigerator	0293	Seco-Air Ventilation Hood
	Hatco Booster Water Heater	0294	Wisco Pizza Warmer
	Linde 2000 LBS Forklift	0295	Merco Food Warmer
0254	3-Compartment Bar Wash Sink with Faucet and Copper Drains	0296	Alkota 5315A Steam Cleaner
0255	(2) Allentown Caging Equipment Rack	0297	Stero Pot Dish Washer
	Tennant Trend Floor Scrubber	0298	Traulsen 2-Door Roll In Refrigerator
		0299	Cleveland Steam Cooker
0257	S. E. Rykoff Dishwasher DeWalt Compound Radial Arm Saw	0300	Electric Tilt Brazer
	•	0301	Traulsen 2-Door Roll In Refrigerator
	Kitchen Equipment	0302	Groen Steam Kettle
0260	Prep Refrigerator 100 Gallon Fuel Transfer Tank	0303	Chicago Faucets Hose Reel
		0304	Market Forge Steam Oven
	Stainless Table with Sinks and Traps	0305	Groen Steam Kettle
0263		0306	Groen Steam Kettle
0264	Stainless Table with Sink and Water Dispenser Tap	0307	AHT Ice Cream Freezer
0265	Stainless Basin Sink with Faucet	0308	Metal Shelving
0266	Sani Serv Frozen Yogurt/Soft Serve Machine	0309	Groen Steam Kettle
0267	Can Rack #10 Size	0310	1 1 11
0268	4' x 30" Aluminum Table Frame	0211	Wheels with Tong Holder
0269	8' x 30" Aluminum Table Frame		Mars Air Door
0270	8' x 32" Metal Table	0312	(2) Centri Master Acme Model XD137E6 Direct Drive Duct Fans
0271	8' x 32" Waste Table with Garbage Disposal	0313	(10) Star Hot Dog Rollers
0272	Two Basin Sink with Faucet		(10) Star Hot Dog Rollers
0273	Deep Basin Dishwashing Sink		(9) Star Hot Dog Rollers
0274	Metal Shelf and Table	0316	(6) Star Hot Dog Rollers
0275	Rack with Pot Hanger	0317	Island Equipment-Appliance Stand for
0276	Two Basin Waste Sink		Exhibition Kitchen
0277	8' Table with Two Basin Sink	0318	Krowe 18-24 Bar Ice Bin
0278	Three Basin Waste Sink	0319	(3) Galley Buffet Carts on Wheels
0279	Miscellaneous Ice Makers	0320	Stainless Work Table
0280	Wolf Cheese Melter Plate Finisher	0321	(2) Sections of Pallet Racking
0281	Hobart Oven	0322	(1) Section of Pallet Racking

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12:00 pm (PT) on Monday, December 3, 2012. Payment Methods: We accept credit cards on-line, cash or cashier's checks in the Woodland office during business hours, or wire/bank transfers. Payments are NOT accepted at removal site.

Removal: Tuesday and Wednesday, December 4-5, 2012, from 9:00 am to 4:00 pm each day. All items remaining after this time are considered forfeited.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. A 4,000 LB capacity forklift will be available at auctioneer's discretion on a first-come, first-serve basis for loading assistance.

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please <u>CLICK HERE</u> to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**